CHITTAGONG IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: One Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 45]

Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
- NG8ZGRCB7M72 Md Shafiul Azam
1 o4 SAFA AZAM . 01888509188 SIB 1
G 20181591608157931 Nasima Akter
@ NGPSJ2UTNQKU Mohammad Zunayed
2 | A&7 JAMILA MEHER o .. 01676694868  SIB 2
Cibusry 20191591621117166 Bibi Khadija
3 g MARIUM BINTE SYED NGPNHRISNCKZ Syed Asadur Rahman 01915220266 GEN 3
20181591616121358 Sayeda Sanjida Tarannum
NGZSP8DKU56X Md Jonaid Hossain
4 @ AYESHA SIDDIQA . 01812854770  GEN 4
) 20181510812114045 Setuli Azad
NGCHUADGU5HK Md. Didarul Islam
5 USRAT JANNAT NAHYAN . . 01886612999  GEN 5
e dD] 20192214983051717 Nilufa Yesmin
; NGBNQE2KXRFE Md. Alamgir Hossin
6 TAJNOVA HOSSAIN ADIBA . 01824473753  GEN 6
2018151085012897/2 Tajmun Sultana
Q NGF6COA8VBAE Md Saiful Islam
7 MAHIRA MUSARRAT TABIHA . 01968380324 GEN 7
P ] 20181515329110621 Morzina Akter
8 ARISHA NABAHAT NURA NGRUSUQYCZVK Mohammed Sohel 01686261828  GEN 8
. .0 20191510476140330 Samia Ferdous
NGGY8CO6MSHXN Abul Monsur Sikder
9 | y=# |SALWA ELLIEN SOHA SIKDER .. . 01850182347  GEN 9
20191510894123890 Tanjina Sultana Rimi
NGKB49TBX643 Samir Kanti Nath
10 ANWESHA MONI NATH . . 01814274747  GEN 10
L 20181513355002188 Priya Moni Nath
£ NGENKOPTEFMR Tarakul Islam
1 s& ANASTASIA IBNAT . ) 01833630543  GEN N1
20181591618120092 Sadia Akter Nishu
‘ NGBSSSDTTABI Md. Habibul Mustafa
= MUBTAHIJA MUSTAFA _ 01730730217 GEN 12
» 20181591607162901 Sharmina Symon Chowdhury
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20 | RADIA RAHIM SABAH

Student Name

TASBIHA BINTE KADER

- ARIBA MOIN ARISHA

21 SEHRISH AQSA

Bk NAFISA NUR IQRA
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User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

NGH58238FZ9U
20181517025110659
NGNMHS96TUTU
20181520509109464
NGMDXCY2ZVTH
20191591617139045
NGNAQTZG3UNF
20181591616116914
NGAGMMOMNVNE
20181524109114995
NGP83X2GXQ2P
20181591603148775
NGXZEAXSM9Z9
20181511228M118711
NG7DJSEDSBPU
20181514710114401
NGDGU9Y5JQVZ
20181591620119941
NGEP6ZA66THJ
20197518535156449
NGVQK7BGMXNP
20181591614131851
NG43Y78BE539
20181591616111344

Mohammad Fazlul Kader

Shahin Akther
Moin Uddin

Aysha Sarmin
Enamul Karim
Nigar Sultana
Serajul Islam

Sharmin Akter

Humiyon Kabir Talukder

Resma Akter
Md Iftegar Hossain

Umma Kulsum Nazma
Mohammed Waidul Islam

Farhana Sultana

Abdur Rahim
Nasrin Akter

S. M Sajjad Hossen
Taslima Jannat

Mohammed Moniruzzaman

Khadija Begum
Mohammad Mamun
Dilruba Sharmin

Mohammed Hohiuddin Sundar

Halima Begum

Mobile

01814953395

01750297636

01675897521

01991459248

01813531474

01719214474

01819612627

01731321033

01854661298

01816307367

01837474317

01850322063
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Student Name

AMIRATUN NISA THUBA

AMIRATUL NESA SABIHA

UMAIMA NUSAIBA NAMIA

WAREESHA NOOR

NAFISA NAWAL NAZIBA

HUMAYRA JANNAT

ADIBA SHARMIN AHONA

MEHNUVA RODIYA

SAIRA ISLAM

SOHAILA ALAM

RAFIA NAWAL

AFIFA ABIAT OLI
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

NGHKVZK78JZT
20191510869120786
NG3KXRHKNAZA
20191591621112339
NGBGAS5SFIMSS8
20181514710116497
NGJNRK66R6K8
20181591618112275
NGHYN7T7U7MV
20192692514680715
NG8S7TGGUZCU
20191516112106723
NGZUR64SVKED
20181591625132216
NG3FAYZQOT5T
20191591617134106
NG63F5KBUD2G
20191527509150244
NGTMG4AYAVP3
20181591606114836
NGP6KDP8Q7YA
20181591611115936
NGFUCC8FJURC
20181591616109564

Father & Mother

Abbasul Hoque

Nilufa Akter

Mohammad Arman Hossen
Saheda Akther

Abu Mohammad Kausar
Taslima Akter

Mohammad Shoaib Rana
Anefa Yesmine

Musarraf Hossain

Sabrika Tafser

Md. Abdul Jalil Chowdhury
Mst. Nasrin Akter
Mohammed Mamun
Farjana Yeasmin Bhuiyan

Md. Jahed Ali
Farhana Akter

Mohammed Mainul Islam
Tuhin Akther

Md. Dider Alam

Samia Musa Shifa

Md Raquibul Hayder Khan
Emtiaz Jahan

Mohammad Oli Ullah

S M Jannatul Ferdous

Mobile

01836245534

01817200514

01840075417

01842667716

01646236030

01814845155

01843703320

01755542393

01709358312

01818510359

01720950910

01755023996
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Student Name

UMME KHAIR ELMA
"m

38 \‘8, SAYDA FAIDUM ATIFHA

39 '6‘ MOSAMMAD FARHA BINTE FARID

MUMTAHINA HOQUE ZAHIN

TAHIYA MOSTAFA ALIZA

42 YOUFA SIKDAR
ERIN FAWZIA

©
«

44 %AQSA ALI AYRA
2

45| " |ALIFA JAHAN
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NGDOM9JCTMBK
20181510457113486
NGNJNURA6A4Q
20181591611157646
NG7VOXR3UQEM
20181510428116445
NGS6SN6R7HEE
20181516112112819
NGJ89REMRS57
20192212445108448
NGJINJ73ZYRX]J
20181510825116143
NG29GSS3B3QR
20187023302363035
NGCJZ629R4KV
20191591616119953
NGBETRKPTBB5
20191591616115486

Mohammad Saifuddin

Rasheda Akther
Md Safiaul Alam
Roksana Begum

Mohammed Faridul Alam
Mosammad Hasna Hena

Mahfuzul Haque
Jaheda Begum
Anisur Mostafa
Rahima Sultana Jeny
Mohammed Ismail
Yeasmin Akther
Sayed Enam Ahmed
Mst Fatema Khatun
Hider Al

Kamrun Nahar

Md. Abu Taleb
Syeda Ismot Jahan

Mobile

01822911798

01817205399

01715320769

01819359654

01540082296

01871138486

01959920441

01705084229

01670153248
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